



  
  
    

  

  
    	About
	
        Features 
        
          Personal and corporate archive
          Private social network
          Securely receive documents
          Easily share your files
          Online PDF Toolbox
          Permanent QR Codes
        

      
	Premium account
	Contact
	Help
	Sign up
	

  
 Sign in


  



    


  

    
      
        2011 > 
        April > 
        April 08, 2011
      

    


    





    
      Walk of Life (PDF)


    

    
      









        File information

Title: Walk of Life

  This  PDF 1.4 document has been sent on pdf-archive.com on 08/04/2011 at 07:53, from IP address 72.208.x.x.
  The current document download page has been viewed 4910 times.

  File size: 52.25 KB (2 pages).

   Privacy: public file
  
 







        
        
          

          

          
        

      
        


File preview

Walk of Life

Expert Pro Keys



Dire Straits



















3



















4                     





























                        

                                    

























                                 

                                 

                        

























































                  

                                  

                    

4



14



Keyboard Intro

5



15



Intro B



29



57



44



58



59



79



60



24



45



46



Chorus 1



61



62



81



72



82



83



48



63



50



64



85



51



65



27



34



41



52



87



88



PreChorus 1

53



66



74



86



Intro A



20



40



49



PreChorus 2



13



33



39



47



Intro



26



73



84



12



19



32



38



Verse 1



11



25



31



71



80



10



18



37



70



78



9



30



43



69



77



23



36



42



8



17



22



35



56



7



16



21



28



6



54



67



55



68



75



89



Intro Riff



76



90



91



92



Verse 2



Chorus 2









































                       

























                            











                             











































              































                        

























                                    





























                         

































                      

                                  

   



93



94



95



103



104



110



119



135



121



145



151



152



2



124



138



160



167



126



101



107



127



139



102



108



115



128



140



109



116



129



130



131



Intro Riff B



141



147



Verse 3

117



118



156



162



169



133



150



Outro



163



170



134



143



149



155



161



132



142



148



154



168



Intro Riff A



Chorus 3



PreChorus 3

125



100



114



153



166



174



123



146



159



165



173



122



99



113



137



144



98



106



112



136



158



97



105



111



120



96



157



164



171



172












        

  


      Download Walk of Life

        


        Walk of Life.pdf (PDF, 52.25 KB)

        

        Download PDF


        

    


  




        
  Share this file on social networks

  

  

  
    
      
    
     
  
    
      
    
     
  
    
      
    
     
  
    
      
    
  
  







        
  
  Link to this page

  


  Permanent link

    Use the permanent link to the download page to share your document on Facebook, Twitter, LinkedIn, or directly with a contact by e-Mail, Messenger, Whatsapp, Line..


  
  
  Copy link
  

  

  
      


      Short link

      Use the short link to share your document on Twitter or by text message (SMS)


      
        
          
          Copy link
        

      
      

  


  HTML Code

    Copy the following HTML code to share your document on a Website or Blog


  
  
    PDF Document Walk of Life.pdf
    Copy code
  

  
  



  QR Code to this page

    

      

      


      
  

  
  




This file has been shared publicly by a user of PDF Archive.

Document ID: 0000029818.

 Report illicit content





      

    

  













  
  
    
      
        
          
        

        
          2023 · 
          Legal notice · 
          Terms of use

          Privacy policy / GDPR ·

          Privacy settings ·

          Contact
          

          Report illicit content · 
          FR · 
          EN
        

      

    

  





















    